
)F ST. ''1 ST ICS 

JUN 19 1934 

u Pub1ihoc1 by Authority of Hon. E.H. Stevens, 	
'I( 	f'' F rr

M.P., Minister of Tradc and Commerce 	- 

DABTMT OP MOE 1ND C01.CE 
DOMINION Bt.EAU OP STATISTICS - CANAL 

TNAL TRADE BBJNCH 

(Issued Jio 18th, 19314.) 

Dominion Statistjci: 	R.H. Coats, J)I T,LS.c., P.S.S.(Hon.), 	- Chiof, Internal Trade Branch: 	Herbert Marshall, B1A., LS.S. PY1206. Statistician: 	- 	H.P. areonwpy.  M.A. 

!HTED INDEX NUMBERS OF 23 MINING STOCS 
(192.ioo) 

Tho woightod index number of twontrtroo mining stocks computed by the Dominion Bureau of StatistieB on the base 192E100, was 140,,4 for the vook ending Ttmo 14th, as coarod with 135.3 for the previous wook. 
Nineteen gold Stocks rose from 130.1 to 1314.9, and four base metals StGCkB from 161,0 to 167.6. 

!mong the gold stocks weekly avorago pricos bohavod as follows: 	ralorno motod, from $13.80 to $1 14, 110. Dome from $39.87 to $142.35, Grenada from 590 to 620, Hollinger from $17.15 to $17.614, Ilowoy from $1.27 to $1.29, Leke Shore from $51.35 to $52.72, Macassa from $2.50 to $2.62, McIntyre from $146.12 to $148.42, Pioneer from $12.99 to $13.61, San .A.ntonio from $14.6i to $5.21, Siscoo from $2.21 to $2.38, Sylvanito from $2.81 to $2.91, Toc1-Hughos from $6.614 to $6.76 and Wright—Hargroaves from $9.34 to $9.73. 
In the base motals group, Zdaso Metals foil from $ 1,, 36 to $1.35 and J'aicon-. bridge from $3.79 to $3.73 whilo Hu.son Boy rose from $12.55 to $13.68 and Noranda from $I2.91 to  $141.314, 



137.2 
75.4 

89.7 
52.7 

66.7 
53.3 

79.5 
54.4 

65.1 
48.5 

111.9 
64.9 

66.8 

74.7 
66.6 

72.9 

84.5 

97.5 
99.7 

100.5 

107,3 

108,6 

104.7 

110.1 

124.3 

132.0 

124.2 

101.8 

nase 
Metals 

4 
322.2 
105.7 

318.0 
157.3 

203.1 
56.4 

108,3 
49.9 

82,3 
42.5 

144.1 
68.2 

70.4 

79.9 
76.9 

85.7 

109.7 

128.0 
133.5 

136.5 
140.6 

131.8 

128.3 

134.2 

147,1 

162.3 

156.5 

132.1 

Total 
Index 

91, 

107.5 

127.9 
72.6 

88,3 
56.7 

85.4 
54.8 

64.8 
4-6.8 

116.7 
65.1 

67.1 

75.3 
68.4 
74.5 
89,6 

104.1 
106.9 

107.4 

113.4 

112.2 

108.9 

114.4 

128.1 

137.2 

12918 

124.5 157.1 150.2 
122,6 152.9 127,8 
121.3 152.9 126.7 
125.7 159,3 131.5 
127.2 161.1 1-33.1 
130.1 161.0 13.5.3 
134.9 167.6 140,4 

-2-. 

NUMBtS OF 7ENTy-.TIjR MININ $TOCKS 
(1926 lao) 

c1-926 - High 
Low 

_ 	- High 
Low 

x19 	- High 
Low 

 - High 
Løw 

x132 - High 
Low 

____ - High 
LOW 

1935 
January 

February 
March 

April 

May 

June  
July 

August 

September 

October 

1954 
January 
February 

March 

April 

May 

1953 
Week eruling JWe 15th 

1934 
Week ending May 

Ii 

	

it 	II  

3r1 

10th 
UIt 17th 
It 	U  24th 
II 	i 	U 

" 	June 7th 
It of 14th 

x Weekly figures. 



S71 SI SCANAOALARY 
BFL PC 	F STATISTIQJE CANfC. 

III uI II IIIIIIlVI fl I II 
1010709086 


