62D06

DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS

JUN 19 1934

\*ROPERTY OF THE

Published by Authority of Hon. H.H. Stevens, M.F., Minister of Trade and Commerce

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND COMMERCE DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS - CANADA INTERNAL TRADE BRANCH

(Issued June 18th, 1934.)

Dominion Statistician: Chief, Internal Trade Branch: Pricos Statistician:

R. H. Coats, Mann, F.E.S.C., F.S.S. (Hon.).

Herbert Marshall, B.A., F.S.S.

H.F. Greenway, M.A.

## WEIGHTED INDEX NUMBERS OF 23 MINING STOCKS (1926-100)

The weighted index number of twenty-three mining stocks computed by the Dominion Bureau of Statistics on the base 1926-100, was 140.4 for the week ending June 14th, as compared with 135.3 for the previous week.

Ninetoen gold stocks rose from 130.1 to 134.9, and four base metals stocks from 161.0 to 167.6.

Among the gold stocks weekly average prices behaved as follows:— Bralorno mounted from \$13.80 to \$14.40, Dome from \$39.87 to \$42.35, Granada from 59¢ to 62¢. Hollinger from \$17.15 to \$17.64, Howey from \$1.27 to \$1.29, Lake Shore from \$51.35 to \$52.72, Macassa from \$2.50 to \$2.62, McIntyre from \$46.12 to \$48.42, Pioneer from \$12.99 to \$13.61, San Antonio from \$4.61 to \$5.21, Siscee from \$2.21 to \$2.38, Sylvanito from \$2.81 to \$2.91, Tock-Hughes from \$6.64 to \$6.76 and Wright-Hargreaves from \$9.34 to \$9.73.

In the base motals group, Jase Metals fell from \$1.36 to \$1.35 and Falcon-bridge from \$3.79 to \$3.73 while Hudson Bay rose from \$12.55 to \$13.68 and Noranda from \$42.91 to \$44.34.

## INDEX NUMBERS OF TWENTY-THREE MINING STOCKS (1926 = 100)

	Gold	Base	Total	-
	10	Metals	Index	
x <u>1928</u> - High	19	4	23	
Low	75.4	322.2 105.7	138.6	
x1929 - High			107.3	
Low	89.7 52.7	318.0	127.9	
2000	0A • 1	157.3	72.6	
x1930 - High Low	66.7	203.1	88.3	
TOW	53.3	56.4	56.7	
x <u>1931</u> - High	79.5	100 %		
Low	54.4	108.3 49.9	85.4	
x1932 - High			54.8	
Low	63.1	82.3	64.8	
	48.5	42.5	46.8	
x1933 - High	111.9	144.1	116.7	
Low	64.9	68.2	65.1	
1933				
January	66.8	70.4	20.0	
February		70. 1	67.1	
March	74.7	79.9	75.3	
	66.6	76.9	68.4	
April	72.9	83.7	74.5	
May	84.5	109.7		
June	97.5	128.0	89.6	
July	99.7		104.1	
August	100.5	133.5	106.9	
September		136.5	107.4	
October	107.3	140.6	113.4	
	108.6	131.8	112.2	
1934				
January	104.7	128.3	108.9	
February	110.1	134.2	114.4	
March	124.3	147.1		
April			128.1	
May	132.0	162.3	137.2	
	124.2	156.5	129.8	
1953				
Week ending June 15th	101.6	132.1	108.1	
1934			'mo' T	
Week ending May 3rd	124.5	157.1	150.0	
" " loth	122.6		150.2	
" " 17th		152.9	127.8	
ar uit	121.3	152.9	126.7	
24th	125.7	159.3	131.5	
2124	127.2	161.1	133.1	
" June 7th	130.1	161.0		
" " 14th	134.9		135.3	
	AOT, 3	167.6	140.4	

x Weekly figures.



.

.